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APPROVED PANEL OF GARAGES IN NAIROBI
No Garage Phone Email Address Contact Person
1. Formula One 0722 763 048 f1garage@yahoo.com Sandeep Jandu – 0722763048

2 City Panel Beaters & Spray 
Painters Ltd

07336349010
0721 426 264

cpb@wananchi.com

citypanel67@gmail.com Industrial Area, Nrb
Prithy Sagoo – 0733 634 901

3 Unity Auto Garage 020-2152545
020-2512138

info@unityautogarage.com Kampala Road, Industrial Area Iqbal Rashid – 0722 925 501 /0735 210 218

4 Pambill Auto Services Ltd 020-261 3042 billaymatharu@yahoo.com Baricho Road Industrial Road Billay – 0722 511 885

5 Autoskill Ltd 0722 328 666
0733 826 555

autoskill.ltd@gmail.com
Industrial Area

6 Autobody & Paint Ltd 0721 728 062 autobody1@gmail.com
Wood Products Complex

Ian Rebello – 0733 638 200/ 0721 728 062
0750 638 500

7 Solex Motors Ltd 0722 518 340 solex@wananchi.com
Road, Industrial Area

Rommy Bamrah

8 Autocrash Accident Repair 
Centre Ltd

0722 829 328 autocrash@rocketmail.com Dunga Close Andy Kular – 0722 829 328

9 0722 878 555 Mombasa Road Mr Happy – 0722 878 555

10 Harjeet Motors Ltd 0733 767136||0733 736469 harjitmotors@yahoo.com Kitui Road, Kampala Road, Gate 
08,Icon Printers

Davinder Simgh (Tej) – 0724 438 616

11 Paramount Autocare Ltd 0722 633 486 paramountautocare@gmail.com Khalid Darr

12 Central Motor Service Ltd + 254 20 6555692
+ 254 20 6557562
+ 254 20 6550178
0720 441250||0735 204887
0772 784798

monte@cmskenya.co.ke
workshops@cmskenya.co.ke

Mr Monte – 0733 601 538

13 Logistec Ltd 0721330930 adelorie@logistech.co.ke
Standard Media Group

Ann Delorie – 0721 330 930

14 Sim Auto Care Ltd 020-2147712 || 
020-2147733

rashid@simautocare.com Melili Road South B Said Rashid – 0722 607 366/0737 227 000
0770 607 366

15 Megnet 0721 768 748 info@megnet.co.ke Lower Kabete Amin – 0721 768 748

16 Dunhill Automobiles 0724 992 626 dunhillautomobiles@hotmail.com Parklands Lalji – 0724 992 626

17 0722 727671||0700 011110 Lavington Mr.Bupendra – 0722 727 671

18 Access Motors 0722 727 273 access_sports@yahoo.com Industrial Area Mr Bobby – 0722 727 273

19 Land Mawe Ltd 020-232 7318 james.landmawe@gmail.com Factory Street, Industrial Area Amij Poonj Sharma – 0722 518 642

James Thirikwa – 0721 749 309

20 Jasen Auto Care Ltd 020-2103749 info@jasengarage.com
Road,Next To Chrisco Church

Joash Senelewa – 0722 779 275

21 Joginder Auto Services Ltd 0733 894 754 jasl@nbi.ispkenya.com Butere Rd,Dar Es Salaam Rd, 
Industrial Area

Jolly S Sehmi – 0722 510 675
0733894754

22 Race Auto Ltd 0729 097 777 info@raceautoltd.com Kaysalt, Industrial Park, 
Mombasa Rd

James Riungu – 0717 349 900

23 0733 607 794 Dakar Road, Industrial Area Rajesh Modasia – 0733 607 794

24 Jas Motors 0724 044 607 jasmotor@gmail.com Delfy Thethy – 0724 044 607

25 Jamii Auto Care Ltd 0721 517 212 patrick@jamiiautocare.com Ngong Road Opposite Nairobi Patrick Kamau – 0721 517 212,
020-2158334

26 Top Job Motors 0726 641 644 info@topjob@co.ke

shafran.walji@topjob.co.ke Opp BAT
Shafran –0722 720 999 

27 Kenya Car Guy 0722 603 777 priyen@kenyacarguy.com Northern Bypass-Ruiru Priyen – 0722 603 777

28 Dhanjal Motor Works 0722 707 025 dhanjalmotorworks@yahoo.com Bondo Road Billay – 0722 707 025

29 Diastar Auto Care Limited 0733 615 233 diastar_auto@yahoo.com Enterprise Road 0733 615 233

30 Kuga Motor Services 0725 712 221 info@kugamotors.com Factory lane, godown 3, Thika 0725 712 221

31 Shreeji Autotronics 0726 643632||0735 102030
0726 201 020

shreejiautotronics@yahoo.com Road A

Industrial Area

Mr Nimesh – 0726 643 632

32 Absolute Motor Services 0721 946994||0722 522970 info@absolutemotorserviceslimited.
com

Nairobi Insustrial Area,Shimo La 
Tewa Road

0721946994

33 Twiga Panel Beaters Ltd 0726 572 620 twigapanelbeaters@gmail.com Busia Road, Industrial Area Mr Kassimu – 0726 572 620/0739 260 360

34 Truckmart Ltd 020-2100777 shuaib@leyland.co.ke Apex Business Park,Mombasa Rd 0724594358

35 Choda Limited 0722 515 486 ameetchoda@gmail.com Mr Amit – 0733283694/0722515486

36 Kafrix Ltd 0722 205504||0795 930342 info@kafrixlimited.com Ngao Road, Kenya Car Guy gate Mr Shah

37 Mash Auto 0722 704085||0732 001197 ashymashauto@yahoo.com

ash@mashauto.co.ke 

Westlands, Chiromo Road Mr Ash

38 Rehal Services 0722 717 991 rehalservices@gmail.com Londiani Road, Industrial area Mr Surjeet Reel

39 Alpha Touch Motors 0722 710026||0736 919988 info@alphatouchmotors.co.ke Mr Anthony Kariuki

40 Auto Planet Enterprises Ltd 0113392132  bharat@meghinvestments.com Bharat Shah Tel: 0722 200 555.Uhuru Highway, Starehe

41 Four Stroke Motors Ltd 0791 000444 ||0733 444996  info@4strokemotors.com Mr. Raju Chhabra Tel 0722 727 474Unit 8, Semco Industrial Park, 
Syokimau, Msa road
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